
Level 00

FFL +0

Storage units Desk

2
7
0
0

Level 00

FFL +0

2
7
0
0

N

SOMERVILLE + MANNINGS

Project:

Title:

Status:

Date:

Scale:

Drawing no: Rev:

Scale at A1:

GENERAL NOTE:

All drawings to be read in conjunction with specifications, 
schedules and all other consultant information.

Do not scale from this drawing.  Use written dimensions 
only.  All dimensions to be checked on site.  This drawing is 
based on dimensional survey information provided by 
others. Somerville + Mannings cannot accept responsibility 
for the accuracy of this survey information.

An errors or omissions to be reported to Somerville + 
Mannings immediately, prior to work being carried out

This drawing remains the copyright of Somerville + 
Mannings.
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